
JET PERITONEAL

Jet Medical SA now offers straight and curled Peritoneal Dialysis Catheters in both I-Series 
and V-Series (pre-curved) configurations. These catheters are manufactured using only the 
highest quality medical-grade silicone and are available with your choice of a single 
subcutaneous cuff or double intraperitoneal cuffs. The large, strategically-placed side holes 
around each catheter's intraperitoneal section facilitate increased dialysis solution flows and a 
reduction in the incidence of omental occlusion. Our special Jet Peel Cath Sheath Introducer is 
supplied as a separate set, and allows these catheters to be placed percutaneously- without the 
need for an elaborate surgical procedure or the use of trocars. Accessories include: caps, 
stylets, clamps, and adaptors, as well as the 16FR Peel Cath Introducer Set.

Featu res  &  Bene f i t s

Available in straight or curled configurations.

Available with single or double pre-attached
dacron cuffs.

Manufactured from medical-grade silicone.

A highly radiopaque stripe runs the full length of 
each catheter, improving radiographs and catheter 
placement confirmation.

Large side holes placed strategically around each 
catheter's intraperitoneal section provide excellent 
dialysis solution flows and lower incidence of 
omental occlusion.

Long external lumen makes catheter maintenance 
simple.

Peel Cath Sheath Introducer Set eliminates the need 
for surgical implantation or the use of trocars.

V-Series Straight

I-Series Straight

V-Series Curled

I-Series Curled
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Catheters Contain:
(1) Catheter

(1) Clamp

(1) Female Luer

(1) Male Luer End Cap

Sets Contain:
(1) Catheter

(1) 18ga Introducer Needle

(1) 10cc Syringe

(1) #11 Scalpel

(1) 16F Sheath/Dilator

(1) Tunneling Tool

(6) Gauze Sponges

(1) .038 Guidewire

(1) Beta Clamp

(1) Adaptor

(1) Male Luer

ACCESSORIESPART NO.

JPC216  16F Jet Peel Cath Introducer Set

JMEC  Male Luer Lock End Cap

JBCA  Barbed Luer Lock Catheter Adaptor

JBC  Beta Clamp

JCS  Catheter Stylet

JTS  Tunneling Stylet

JTSR  Tunneling Stylet (Rigid)

JTC  Titanium Connector (male-female)

ORDERING INFO::

Rue Fritz-Courvoisier 40
2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds
Switzerland
Tel:+41-32-9679021
Fax:+41-32-9679001
www.jetmedical.net
customerservice@jetmedical.net

Jet Peritoneal Catheters

31cm Straight Catheter with Double Cuff

32.25cm Straight Catheter with Double Cuff

37cm Straight Catheter with Double Cuff

42cm Straight Catheter with Double Cuff

47cm Straight Catheter with Double Cuff

57.5cm Curled Catheter with Double Cuff

63cm Curled Catheter with Double Cuff

31cm Straight Catheter with Subcutaneous Single Cuff

37cm Straight Catheter with Subcutaneous Single Cuff

42cm Straight Catheter with Subcutaneous Single Cuff

46cm Straight Catheter with Subcutaneous Single Cuff

41cm Straight Catheter with Preperitoneal Single Cuff

46cm Straight Catheter with Preperitoneal Single Cuff

40.25cm Coiled Catheter with Preperitoneal Single Cuff

57.5cm Coiled Catheter with Preperitoneal Single Cuff

60cm Coiled Catheter with Preperitoneal Single Cuff

Straight, 43cm Left V-NECK PD Catheter with Double Cuff

Straight, 43cm Right V-NECK PD Catheter with  Double Cuff

Coiled, 63cm Left V-NECK PD Catheter with Double Cuff

Coiled, 63cm Right V-NECK PD Catheter with Double Cuff                                  

SETS
5/BOX

JET-242

JET-257

JET-263

JET-146S

JET-141

JET-146

JET-160

CATHETERS
5/BOX

JDC31S

JDC32S

JDC37S

JDC42S

JDC47S

JDC57C

JDC63C

JSC31S

JSC37S

JSC42S

JSC46S

JPP41S

JPP46S

JPP40C

JPP57C

JPP60C

JS200101

JS200102

JS200201

JS200202

JS200301

JS200302

JS200401

JS200402

I-SERIES

V-SERIES

Jet Peel Cath
Introducer Set Contains:
(1) Peel Cath Introducer

(1) Guidewire

(1) Introducer Needle

(2) 10cc Syringes


