

# **JET** PERITONEAL

Jet Medical SA now offers straight and curled Peritoneal Dialysis Catheters in both I-Series and V-Series (pre-curved) configurations. These catheters are manufactured using only the highest quality medical-grade silicone and are available with your choice of a single subcutaneous cuff or double intraperitoneal cuffs. The large, strategically-placed side holes around each catheter's intraperitoneal section facilitate increased dialysis solution flows and a reduction in the incidence of omental occlusion. Our special Jet Peel Cath Sheath Introducer is supplied as a separate set, and allows these catheters to be placed percutaneously- without the need for an elaborate surgical procedure or the use of trocars. Accessories include: caps, stylets, clamps, and adaptors, as well as the 16FR Peel Cath Introducer Set.



- Available in straight or curled configurations.
- Available with single or double pre-attached dacron cuffs.
- Manufactured from medical-grade silicone.
- A highly radiopaque stripe runs the full length of each catheter, improving radiographs and catheter placement confirmation.
- Large side holes placed strategically around each catheter's intraperitoneal section provide excellent dialysis solution flows and lower incidence of omental occlusion.
- Long external lumen makes catheter maintenance simple.
- Peel Cath Sheath Introducer Set eliminates the need for surgical implantation or the use of trocars.

## ORDERING INFO::

#### **Catheters Contain:**

- (1) Catheter
- (1) Clamp
- (1) Female Luer
- (1) Male Luer End Cap

#### **Sets Contain:**

- (1) Catheter
- (1) 18ga Introducer Needle
- (1) 10cc Syringe
- (1) #11 Scalpel
- (1) 16F Sheath/Dilator
- (1) Tunneling Tool
- (6) Gauze Sponges
- (1) .038 Guidewire
- (1) Beta Clamp
- (1) Adaptor
- (1) Male Luer

CATHETERS  5/BOX	SETS 5/BOX	Jet Peritoneal Catheters
I-SERIES		
JDC31S		31cm Straight Catheter with Double Cuff
JDC32S		32.25cm Straight Catheter with Double Cuff
JDC37S		37cm Straight Catheter with Double Cuff
JDC42S	JET-242	42cm Straight Catheter with Double Cuff
JDC47S		47cm Straight Catheter with Double Cuff
JDC57C	JET-257	57.5cm Curled Catheter with Double Cuff
JDC63C	JET-263	63cm Curled Catheter with Double Cuff
JSC31S		31cm Straight Catheter with Subcutaneous Single Cuff
JSC37S		37cm Straight Catheter with Subcutaneous Single Cuff
JSC42S		42cm Straight Catheter with Subcutaneous Single Cuff
JSC46S	JET-146S	46cm Straight Catheter with Subcutaneous Single Cuff
JPP41S	JET-141	41cm Straight Catheter with Preperitoneal Single Cuff
JPP46S	JET-146	46cm Straight Catheter with Preperitoneal Single Cuff
JPP40C		40.25cm Coiled Catheter with Preperitoneal Single Cuff
JPP57C		57.5cm Coiled Catheter with Preperitoneal Single Cuff
JPP60C	JET-160	60cm Coiled Catheter with Preperitoneal Single Cuff
V-SERIES		
JS200101	JS200301	Straight, 43cm Left V-NECK PD Catheter with Double Cuff
JS200102	JS200302	Straight, 43cm Right V-NECK PD Catheter with Double Cuff
JS200201	JS200401	Coiled, 63cm Left V-NECK PD Catheter with Double Cuff
JS200202	JS200402	Coiled, 63cm Right V-NECK PD Catheter with Double Cuff

### Jet Peel Cath Introducer Set Contains:

- (1) Peel Cath Introducer
- (1) Guidewire
- (1) Introducer Needle
- (2) 10cc Syringes

_	PART NO.	ACCESSORIES
	JPC216	16F Jet Peel Cath Introducer Set
	JMEC	Male Luer Lock End Cap
	JBCA	Barbed Luer Lock Catheter Adaptor
	JBC	Beta Clamp
	JCS	Catheter Stylet
	JTS	Tunneling Stylet
	JTSR	Tunneling Stylet (Rigid)
	JTC	Titanium Connector (male-female)



Rue Fritz-Courvoisier 40
2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds
Switzerland
Tel:+41-32-9679021
Fax:+41-32-9679001
www.jetmedical.net
customerservice@jetmedical.net